
LINCOLN PRESERVATION 5K 8/10/2002 Lincoln AL 

MALE OVERALL:

Matt Morgan, 18

MALE 15-UNDER:

19:03 Alejandro Loera 15 (3rd overall male)

24:41 L.J. Josey, 15

24:44 Rod Johnson, 15

26:06 Corey Tucker, 11

29:30 John Talley, 11

MALE 16-19:

20:00 Anand Iyer, 17

MALE 25-29:

20:53 Umut Por, 26

21:22 Ted Mendoza, 29

25:11 Chad Woodruff, 27

MALE 30-34:

18:55 Chuck Wert, 34 (2nd overall male)

19:25 Neal Mills, 32

19:53 Greg Glasscock, 34

20:42 Travis Engram, 30

MALE 35-39:

26:43 Bill Phillips, 35

28:02 Byron Franklin, 39

MALE 40-44:

19:38 Bill Lopez, 43

21:12 Daley Speer, 44

29:32 Hoby Talley, 41

MALE 45-49:

19:41 Wayne Phillips, 48

24:05 Frank Bowie, 47

27:29 Jerry Bynum, 48

MALE 50-54:

19:41 Wayne Heckler, 52

24:30 Tom Downing, 52

32:48 Darrell Johnston, 50

MALE 55-59:

21:33 Kim Kimberly, 55

MALE 60-OVER:

19:56 Ken Brewer, 60

25:39 Rudolph Bates, 69

33:54 John Keegan, 62

35:00 Wilburn Smallwood, 78

FEMALE OVERALL:

21:30 Emily Hulse, 18

FEMALE 15-UNDER:

31:43 Michelle Johnson, 14

38:45 Cody Johnson, 12

38:47 Roopa Iyer, 13

FEMALE 16-19:

31:56 Christina Thompson, 18

34:54 Lauren Housand, 19

FEMALE 25-29:

32:22 Ali Richard, 28

FEMALE 30-34:

21:31 Laurie Charnigo, 32 (2nd overall female)

26:12 Sharla Setser, 31
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32:21 Amy Engram, 31

40:18 Nicole McNair, 32

FEMALE 35-39:

25:12 Robin Talley, 39 (3rd overall female)

FEMALE 40-44:

27:14 Belva Roberson, 42

31:57 Maria Johnston, 44

38:46 Gala Bynum, 42

FEMALE 45-49:

31:58 Cindy Elsberry, 47

FEMALE 50-59:

27:15 Ellen Cannon, 51

FEMALE 60-OVER:

28:22 Yo Setser, 65

30:05 Virginia Parker, 62

ORDER OF FINISH:

01 17:55 Matt Morgan 18M

02 18:55 Chuck Wert 34M

03 19:03 Alejandro Loera 15M

04 19:11 Wayne Phillips 48M

05 19:25 Neal Mills 32M

06 19:38 Bill Lopez 43M

07 19:41 Wayne Phillips 52M

08 19:53 Gary Glasscock 34M

09 19:56 Ken Brewer 60M

10 20:00 Amand Iyer 17M

11 20:42 Travis Engram 30M

12 20:53 Umut Por 26M

13 21:12 Daley Speer 44M

14 21:22 Ted Mendoza 29M

15 21:30 Emily Hulse 18F

16 21:31 Laurie Charnigo 32F

17 21:33 Kim Kimberly 55M

18 24:05 Frank Bowie 47M

19 24:30 Tom Downing 52M

20 24:41 L.J. Josey 15M

21 24:44 Rod Johnson 15M

22 25:11 Chad Woodruff 27M

23 25:12 Robin Talley 39F

24 25:39 Rudolph Bates 69M

25 26:06 Carey Tucker 11M

26 26:12 Sharla Setser 31F

27 26:43 Bill Phillips 35M

28 27:14 Belva Roberson 42F

29 27:15 Ellen Cannon 51F

30 27:29 Jerry Bynum 48M

31 28:02 Byron Franklin 39M

32 28:22 Yo Setser 65F

33 29:10 Jon Lullimore 34M

34 29:30 John Talley 41M

35 29:32 Hoby Talley 41M

36 30:05 Virginia Parker 62F

37 31:43 Michelle Johnson 14F

38 31:56 Christina Thompson 18F

39 31:57 Maria johnston 44f

40 31:58 Cindy Elsberry 47F
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41 32:07 Lauren Housand 19F

42 32:21 Amy Engram 31F

43 32:22 Ali Richard 28F

44 32:48 Darrell Johnston 52M

45 33:54 John Keegan 42M

46 35:00 Wilburn Smallwood 78M

47 38:45 Codi Johnson 12F

48 38:46 Gala Bynum 42F

49 38:47 Roopa Iyer 13F

50 40:18 Nicole McNair 31F

13 20:50.95 Julia Cummins, 20F

14 21:01.59 Shannon Brown, 40M

15 21:07.92 Anthony Phillips, 48M

16 21:35.50 Daley Speer, 45M

17 21:39.60 Athena Naugher, 47F

18 22:47.00 Chad Thomas, 34M

19 22:59.62 Allen Echols, 54M

20 23:01.78 Tom Downing, 54M

21 23:14.45 Frank Bowie, 48M

22 23:20.76 Jordan Lee, 18M

23 23:29.36 Carey Machristie, 27F

24 23:32.77 Jeff Tucker, 38M

25 23:43.96 Allyson Edwards, 39F

26 24:01.79 Jeff Steers, 35M

27 24:04.54 Ted Mendoza, 30M

28 24:29.06 Brooke Nelson, 45F

29 24:42.35 Randy Lusk, 56M

30 25:07.98 Barry Nicholls, 48M

31 25:14.80 Mike Hamilton, 53M

32 25:20.46 Johnny Jonakin, 59M

33 25:38.83 Drew Nelson, 17M

34 26:26.31 Ellen Cannon, 52F

35 26:50.13 Mike Naugher, 52M

36 27:01.75 Michael Michaels, 9M

37 27:02.27 Stephen Stephens, 12M

38 27:24.99 Terry Lamb, 48M

39 27:37.72 Andy Ritter, 41M

40 27:38.88 Mark Morrison, 40M

41 27:41.51 Brittney Rasleigh, 18F

42 27:45.00 Yo Setser, 66F

43 28:20.41 Belva Roberson, 43F

44 28:21.29 Jerry Bynum, 49M

45 28:26.69 Jon Cullimore, 35M

46 28:56.09 Emily Lee, 16F

47 29:27.71 Nancy Robertson, 51F

48 29:34.13 Abigail Lee, 11F

49 29:35.04 Bethany Lee, 12F

50 29:47.67 Jacob Lee, 8M

51 29:57.23 Ken Allen, 62M

52 29:57.75 Tina Parker, 46F

53 30:12.97 Virginia Parker, 63F

54 30:21.64 Mary Fleming, 38F

55 30:22.12 Ava Ballard, 37F

56 31:11.64 Byron Franklin, 40M

57 31:32.48 Charles Diggs, 23M

58 31:59.02 Harold Parham, 51M
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59 32:37.36 Jan Martin, 44F

60 32:51.04 Cindy Elsberry, 48F

61 32:52.65 Maria Westwood, 55F

62 33:43.33 Sarah Beth, 11F

63 33:47.56 Cole Nelson, 14M

64 34:09.33 Jan Boyd, 41F

65 34:31.40 Bill Todd, 41M

66 34:41.22 Nancy Grace, 64F

67 34:58.28 Tracy Buckner, 35F

68 35:15.80 Josh Lee, 10M

69 35:16.44 John Keegan, 63M

70 35:38.00 Gary Boyd, 42M

71 36:27.66 Wilburn Smallwood, 79M

72 36:51.10 Ali Richard, 29F

73 38:06.35 Gala Bynum, 44F

74 39:08.54 Tiffiny Lee, 20F

75 39:11.85 Hannah Lee, 4F

76 44:10.29 Thomas Lee, 57M

77 44:15.17 Johnathan Lee, 6M

78 49:21.50 Nicole McNair, 32F

79 49:27.28 Alex McNair, 10M

80 51:02.85 Joyce Humphries, 73F

81 64:03.94 Claudis Hawkins, 86M

67-31:35.67 Bethany Anne Lee, 13F

68-32:14.97 Angel Runyan, 12F

69-33:22.28 Luransa Hardy, 12M

70-33:28.88 Josh Lee, 11M

71-33:34.82 Harold Parham, 52M

72-33:36.96 Maddie Love, 14F

73-33:43.52 Natalie Shroyer, 40F

74-33:44.94 Justin Shroyer, 23M

75-33:53.17 Jane Stapleton, 52F

76-34:04.74 Sonny Underwood, 19M

77-34:09.96 Dewuan Cheneller, 14M

78-34:17.82 Jimmy Pollard, 64M

79-34:21.49 Brian Richard, 33M

80-34:24.69 Allison Boyd, 9F

81-34:42.13 Gary Boyd, 43M

82-34:46.85 Breanna Morrison, 13F

83-34:47.56 Tinesha Pace, 24F

84-35:16.13 Deonte Elston, 13M

85-35:26.63 Ali Richard, 30F

86-35:33.44 Bobby Baker, 33M

87-36:16.50 Johnathon Lee, 7M

88-37:16.84 Tony Coalson, 61M

89-37:16.84 Wilburn Smallwood, 80M

90-41:57.95 Gala Bynum, 44F

91-42:00.56 Kim Lindsey, 40F

92-47:09.62 Tom Lee, 58M

93-47:11.10 Hannah Lee, 5F

94-47:12.49 Jeremiah Lee, 4M

95-64:06.56 Claudis Hawkins, 87M
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